Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Programmanr. 5
30-11-2019 - 12:35

Dames, Line Throw

Open
Resultaten

Rang
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

RB Dordrecht 2
GROOT, Kathy 97

HongKong 1
MS WONG, Hock Wing Winnie 87

DLRG Harsewinkel 1

QUINKE, Loreen 01
Blyth

CARPENTER, Sam 96
DLRG ALpen 1

SCHOLZ, Alexandra 97
DLRG Niedersachsen 1

KITTEL, Christine 85
Czech Republic 1

ANSORGOVA, Jana 95
RB Echt Junioren

JETTEN, Maike 02
Romenike 1

AASUM, Ine 02
Spain Y

MASCARIS NUNEZ, Beatriz 02
Australia 1

JONES, Mariah 93
RB Dordrecht 1

RAS, Janneke 95
Austria 1

MAIER, Katharina 00
Gitersloh 1

EUBE, Mareike 03
RB Delft 1

RAS, Ineke 01
Defensie

VANHIJFTE, Rody 94
Duisburg-Homberg

PREIR, Annika 92
Kusel CHiXXX

KLINGER, Sarah 03
DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1
BERNARD, Chantal 98
RB Oss 1

VAN HAAREN, Renate 92
DLRG Ludwigshafen 2
BUEHLER, Annika 04
Dordrecht Y

ARKESTEIN, Rosa 02
Blyth M

TAYLOR, Linda 66

12.13

12.77

13.51

13.75

15.12

15.45

15.88

15.90

15.99

16.16

16.70

18.24

18.31

20.12

20.34

22.29

24.19

24.30

24.34

24.37

27.64

28.83

28.97

RB Dordrecht
BAKKER, Myrthe

HongKong
MS KWOK, Wai Lam

DLRG Harsewinkel
GOTTSCHLICH, Ricarda

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
SANDERS, Emelye

DLRG ALpen
KOCH, Theresa

DLRG Niedersachsen
STEIN, Saskia

Czech Republic
KRCALOVA, Zdenka

RB Echt
BECKERS, Fleur

Romenike

Spain
SANCHEZ IBERTI, Emma

Australia
PALLISTER, Lani

RB Dordrecht
SENDEN, Chantal

Austria
SCHIEFER, Leonie

DLRG Gutersloh
HILLE, Louisa

RB Delft
VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht

Defensie
YTSMA, Nynke

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
WIENHOLDT, Sina

Kusel KiXXX
LISSMANN, Lea

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
SCHUMACHER, Katrin

RB Oss
VAN DUIINHOVEN, Bo

DLRG Ludwigshafen
BARAN, Julia

RB Dordrecht
DEN BOEF, Abigail

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club

00

93

98

99

99

98

84

02

02

00

93

02

04

03

97

89

03

89

96

03

02

Tijd
12.13

12.77

13.51

13.75

15.12

15.45

15.88

15.90

15.99

16.16

16.70

18.24

18.31

20.12

20.34

22.29

24.19

24.30

24.34

24.37

27.64

28.83

28.97
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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Programmanr. 5, Dames, Line Throw, Open

Rang
24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

DIS

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

OPG

ACC di Salvamento

BACILE, Gaia 98  33.15
Celle 1

HINRICHS, Merle 97  34.59
Chech Republic Y

BEZPALCOVA, Karolina 03 35.81
DLRG Sachsen 1

SEIDEL, Celina 99 3596
DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1
MOLDERS, Judith 96  37.21
RB Heytse 2

GERAATS, Kim 04 37.82
SLRG Olten 1

ACC di Salvamento
MAZZI, Gioia

Celle
BORNEMANN, Kathrin

Czech Republic
KANTOVA, Natalie

DLRG Sachsen
SEIDEL, Charline

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
HEINRICHS, Maria

RB Heytse
STOKBROECKX, Selina

SLRG Olten

04

84

01

02

03

03

Tijd
33.15

34.59

3581

35.96

37.21

37.82

42.30

51 - Victim not keeping a grasp on the crossbar from the starting signal and until grasping the line for the pull to

the finish wall/edge.
SANDERS, Melanie 95

RB Heytse 1
CUIJPERS, Isa, MARTY, Daniela

NewZInd 1
KIDD, Madison, PEAT, Natalie

RB Echt 1
WOLFS, Sharon, GOLSTEIJN, Rianne

RB Weert 1
KLOMP, Danique, KLOMP, Dyonne

42.30

NojaPlaya 1

EGUILUZ DE CELIS, Lucia, GUIJARRO HAZAS, Angela

STRC Dames
ISTAS, Lotte, CROES, Elise

Spain

LOOSLI, Sabrina

RB Heytse
NewZInd
RB Echt
RB Weert
NojaPlaya
St Truiden

Spain

90

51 - Victim not keeping a grasp on the crossbar from the starting signal and until grasping the line for the pull to

the finish wall/edge.

ACEBO MONCALIAN, Maria Eugenia, LOUREIRO SERRANO, Noelia

RB Staphorst 1
HEIN, Nikki, HOFSTEDE, Anouk

RB Gouda 1
BOUTER, Renee, ATRES, Leonie

RB Gouda J
DALHUISEN, Renske, MUIS, Amber

Czech Republic 2
KOTOUCOVA, Bara, SVEHLOVA, Katerina

Italy 8

PEZZIARDI, Greta 98  44.26
Blyth Y

MCCOURT, Rhiannah 01  46.62
Athena

GIORDANO, Masha 04  46.75
DLRG Nordrhein 3

SPURCK, Lara 99 48.17

RB Staphorst
RB Gouda

RB Gouda
Czech Republic

Italy
VOLPINI, Federica

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
DICKERSON WEEDY, Eliie

Athena
MONTENEGRO, Noemi

DLRG Nordrhein
SCHREIBER, Johanna

93

02

03

01

44.26

46.62

46.75

48.17
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Programmanr. 5, Dames, Line Throw, Open

Rang Tid

OPG Dordrecht M RB Dordrecht 50.85
LAPU-OS, Lelanie 67 50.85 VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64

OPG RB Zevenaarl RB Zevenaar 58.92
VISTER, Ine 84 5892 VAN ZADEL, Kelly 90
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